2025

February

March

April

November

2026

February

March

Saturday 15th
Tuesday 18th

Saturday 8th
Monday 10th
Tuesday 11th
Saturday 15th
Monday 17th
Saturday 22nd
Tuesday 25th

Friday 28th

Wednesday 2nd
Friday 4th
Saturday 5th
Tuesday 29th

Saturday 8th
Monday 10th
Friday 14th
Tuesday 18th
Saturday 22nd
Monday 24th
Tuesday 26th

Tuesday 17th
Saturday 21st

Saturday 7th
Monday 9th

Tuesday 10th
Monday 16th
Saturday 21st
Monday 23rd
Saturday 28th
Monday 30th

CBBC Friendlies 2025/26

Gala Leisure
Gala Leisure

Argyle BC
Liskeard BC
Lockhart BC

Argyle BC
Liskeard BC

Wingrave BC
Wingrave BC
Deane Park BC

Raanana
Purnell BC
Purnell BC

Personal touch

Potters Bar Grp A
Potters Bar Grp B
Sidmouth BC
Charnwood BC
Charnwood BC
Nailsea BC
Gala Leisure

Gala Leisure
Gala Leisure

Carshalton BC
Sawbridgeworth BC
Liskeard BC
Chacewater BC
Henfield BC
Milton BC
PDF Clevedon BC
Canmore BC

ATHENA
NEOS

NEOS
NEOS
NEOS
ATHENA
ATHENA
NEOS
NEOS
NEOS

ATHENA
NEOS
ATHENA
NEOS

NEOS
NEOS
NEOS
ATHENA
NEOS
NEOS
NEOS

NEOS
ATHENA

NEOS
NEOS
NEOS
NEOS
NEOS
NEOS
NEOS
NEOS

24
24

24
20
20
24
16
16
16
16

20
20
24

16
16
24
20
20
24
16

20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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